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Overview
Clubs & Organizations
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Starting a Club at CSM
Club Officer Workshops
Club Forms

Contact Us

Summer 2019 Session begins

Clubs and Organizations

Spring 2019

Active Minds

Alpha Gamma Sigma (AGS) Eta Chapter
collegeofsanmateo edu/ags

Anime Club

Architecture Club

Association of Computer Machinery

Astronomy Club

Business & Accounting Club

Chinese Student Association

Advisors

Gil Perez
perezgil@smccd.edu
(650) 378-7291

Makike Ueda
uedam@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6125

Advisors
Rachel Cunningham

cunninghamrachel@smccd.edu

(650) 574-6668

Ron Andrade
andrader@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6571

Advisors

Fi Tovo
tovof@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6535

Advisor
John Lucchesi
lucchesij@smccd.edu

Advisors

Kamran Eftekhari
eftekharik@smeccd.edu
(650) 574-6693

Advisors

Justin Stevick
stevickj@smccd.edu
(650) 378-7241

Darryl Stanford
stanfordd@smced edu
(650) 574-6256

Advisors

Peter von Bleichert
vonbleichertp@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6266

Stephen Heath
heaths@smcced edu
(650) 574-8475

Lale Yurtseven
yurtsevenl@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6208

Advisors
Elinor Westfold
westfolde@smccd.edu

June 10, 2019

Parking permit requirement
begins for Summer 2019
June 17, 2019

Independence Day Holiday
July 4, 2019

Sexual Misconduct & Title IX

 fi¥]in]o]E)

Meetings

2nd and 4th Thursdays
1 pmto 2 pm

Building 1, Room 135

Meetings

Tuesdays

1:10 pm to 2 pm
Building 18, Room 308

Meetings

Tuesdays

12:15 pmto 1:15 pm
Building 18, Room 110
(The Village)

Meetings

Thursdays

12:30 pmto 1 pm
Building 19, Room 114

Meetings

Fridays

9 am to 10 am
Building 16, Room 101

Meetings

1st and 3rd Thursday
1:10 pm to 2 pm
Building 35, Room 100

Meetings

1st and 3rd Mondays
2 pmto 3 pm

Building 14, Room 205

Meetings
Wednesdays
3 pmto4pm



Creative Writing Club

CSM Democrats

CSM Filmmakers Club

Math Club

Data Science Club

EOPS Club

InterVarsity Christian Fellowship

Math Club

Medical Scholars Club

Nepalese Student Association

Nursing Student Association

Phi Theta Kappa

(B5U) H74-6381

Erin Lake
lakee@smccd.edu

Advisors
Jill Kolongowski
kolongowskij@smccd. edu

Robbie Baden
badenr@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6685

Advisor

Lee Miller
millerlee@smccd edu
(650) 574-6474

Advisors

David Laderman
laderman@smccd edu
(650) 574-6302

Hanns Ullrich
ullrich@smccd.edu
(650) 524-6953

Advisor

Shawn Westmoreland
westmorelands@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6684

Advisor

Mohsen Janatpour
Janatpour@smccd.edu
(650) 5746272

Advisor

Gwen Kenny
kennyg@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6151

Advisors

Bruce Maule
maule@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6663

Melinda Nguyen
nguyenm@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6199

Advisor

Shawn Westmoreland
westmorelands@smccd. edu
(650) 574-6684

Advisors

Theresa Martin
martin@smccd edu
(650) 574-6252

Lakshmikanta Sengupta
senguptal@smccd.edu

Advisors

Rosanne Leung
leungl@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6525

Silvana Grima
grimas@smccd.edu
(650) 378-7292

Advisor

Leann Kennedy
kennedyl@smced.edu
(650) 574-6236

Advisors

Ron Andrade
andrader@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6571

Tatiana Irwin
invint@smccd_edu
(650) 574-6409

Bulding 14, Koom 213

Meetings

Fridays

12pmto 1 pm
Building 14, Room 215

Meetings

Thursdays

2:10 pm to 3 pm
Building 16, Room 209

Meetings

Tuesdays

3 pmto 4 pm

Building 14, Room 116

Meetings

1st and 3rd Fridays
2:10 pm to 3 pm
Building 16, Room 140

Meetings

Fridays

11 am to 12 pm
Building 36, Room 114

Meetings
Wednesdays

2 pmto 4 pm

Building 10, Room 110

Meetings

Tuesdays

1:30 pm to 3 pm
Building 19, Room 105

Meetings

1st and 3rd Fridays

2 pmto 3 pm

Building 16, Room 140

Meetings

1st and 3rd Fridays

9 am to 10 am
Building 36, Room 200

Meetings

Tuesdays

8:30 am to 9:30 am
Building 10, Room 390

Meetings
Mondays and Thursdays
8 amto 10 am

Building 5, Room 339

Meetings

Thursdays

1:10 pm to 2 pm
Building 14, Room 117



Physics Club

Psychology Club

Puente Latinx Club
collegeofsanmateo.edu/puente
twitter.com/latinxpuente

Southeast Asia Culture Club

Student Sustainability Club

Transfer Club

Umoja Club

Vakatasi Pasefika

Writers' Project
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Advisors

David Locke
locke@smced edu
(650) 574-6624

Olivia Viveros
viveroso@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6601

Mohsen Janatpour
Janatpour@smced edu
(650) 574-6272

Advisor
Sunny Martin
martinsunny@smccd.edu

Advisors
Joseph Martinez

martinezjosephi@smccd. edu

(650) 574-5570

Jennifer De La Cruz
delacruzjen@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6226

Adivors
Christine Su
suc@smeccd.edu
(650) 574-6262

Theresa Vigilia
vigilia@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6548

Advisor

Paul Hankamp
hankampp@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6626

Advisor

Mike Mitchell
mitchellm@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6662

Advisor
Gwendolynn Kenny
kennyg@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6151

Advisor
Finausina Tovo
tovof@smecd.edu
(650) 5746535

Advisor
Jill Kolongowski
kolongowskij@smccd.edu

1700 W. Hillsdale Boulevard, San Mateo, CA 94402 + (650) 574-6161

Meetings

Fridays

1:10 pm to 2 pm
Building 36, Room 125

Meetings

2nd and 4th Tuesdays
2:10 pm to 3 pm
Building 14, Room 117

Meetings

Fridays

12:30 pm to 1:30 pm
Building 18, Room 110
(The Village)

Meetings

Mondays

2:30 pm to 3:30 pm
Building 10, Room 192

Meetings

2nd and 4th Monday

2 pmto 3 pm

Building 36, Room 200

Meetings

1st and 3rd Wednesdays
2:30 pm to 3:30 pm
Building 10, Room 340

Meetings

Fridays

1:30 pm to 2:30 pm
Building 18, Room 110
(The Village)

Meetings

Mondays

3 pmto 4 pm

Building 18, Room 110
(The Village)

Meetings

Fridays

3 pmto5pm

Building 12, Room 208
(Honors Lounge)




